2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

JOHN
STEVE
ADAM
DEREK
TIM
AUSTIN
BRIAN
LISA
KEVIN
MATT

SCORE

AJKITT

Chinese Downhill

LAST NAME

GROSENICK
MCCARTHY
TALLE
HANSEN
BEASTROM
MATTYS
BEBLER
GLASS
ROBB
STEININGER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

TIME:
TIME:

Best HC

7.02

16.22
14.96
25.08

16
16
16
16

39.68

27.47
27.61

Sunday, March 3, 2013
HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

noo o

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0OO0OOWhrDbhou

6.97
9.77
9.03
13.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.94
27.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

28.97
32.16
30.97
34.18
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R
ZE

7.54
19.38
14.96
26.87

1.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

28.97
31.46
31.16
33.86
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

7.02
16.22
15.11
25.08



2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER: AJ KITT
BLUE COURSE:
RED COURSE:

Jesters
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
JOHN WRIGHT
MIKE GUGGENBERGER
BRAD RONHOVDE
GREG KROTH
DAVID SLUZEWSKI
MATT TRUSLER
BOB RUDE
YASMIN ORANDI
JON HURLEY
JOHN URBAN
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

TIME:
TIME:

Best HC

14.59
17.55
19.14
26.67
27.19
25.32
41.76

23
26
26
26
49.71

27.47
27.61

Sunday, March 3, 2013
HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

1.98
26.94
27.07

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

nNnunnonoonoono

Points Bonus

QOO WWWhADhMDbo

1.40 30.87
10.44 32.18
8.85 32.51
1.32 34.13
13.80 DNF
10.67 33.76
3.23 38.19
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

14.59
19.45
20.68
26.69
N/A
25.32
41.76
N/A
N/A
N/A

1.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

31.24
31.82
32.25
34.29
34.43
34.19
38.53
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.40
17.55
19.14
26.67
27.19
26.30
42.33



2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

JOHN
SCOTT
JOHN
CHRIS
DAVE
BILL
TAMMY

RON
MARK

SCORE

AJKITT
TIME:
TIME:
Rut Busters
LAST NAME Best HC
WRIGHT 14.59
DORN 16.52
SELLS 45.69
WALLACE
JAFFRAY
SHARPE
MAGNEY
LARSON
MAGNEY
6 Skiers 12
7 Skiers 12
8 Skiers 12
9 Skiers 12

Bonus 20.17

Sunday, March 3, 2013

HANDICAP:
27.47 PAR:
27.61 PAR:

Buck Hill Thursday

Medal Points Bonus

P
G
S

O O O0OO0OO0OOOWhMou

1.40
11.47
7.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

1.98
26.94
27.07

30.87

31.39

39.25
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

14.59
16.52
45.69

1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

31.24

31.55

40.11
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.40
16.55
48.17



2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

DAVE
JOHN
BARB
RANDAL
STEVE
THOR
JEFF
DEREK
TIM
RACHEL

SCORE

AJKITT

Schliders
LAST NAME

EVERSON
GROSENICK
EVERSON
ZOELLER
MCCARTHY
MORALES
VONFELDT
HANSEN
BEASTROM
ENGLAND

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

TIME:
TIME:

Best HC

2.11

7.02
20.72
15.04
16.22
12.32
21.02
25.08

27
31
34
34
69.39

27.47
27.61

Sunday, March 3, 2013
HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Medal

nOOOGO T TV

Points

QO WhrbSASAbSMooo

Bonus

11.88
6.97
2.27

10.95
9.77
8.67
4.97

13.91
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.94
27.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

27.88
28.97
32.78
31.29
32.16
30.26
33.74
34.18
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

3.49

7.54
21.68
16.15
19.38
12.32
25.24
26.87

3.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

27.64
28.97
32.68
31.14
31.46
30.83
32.76
33.86
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

2.11

7.02
20.72
15.04
16.22
13.89
21.02
25.08



2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER: AJKITT
BLUE COURSE:
RED COURSE:

Hoigaards
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
KRISTIN GREBE
SCOTT GREBE
JILL BREWER
CHRIS CARLSON
MIKE MCFADDEN
TODD BREWER
DOC DRONE
GARY BALL
SEAN DOLAN
SCOTT SWENSON
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

TIME:
TIME:

Best HC

12.52

9.42
23.49
13.71
20.61
22.94
28.89
33.67

26
29
32
32
67.67

27.47
27.61

Sunday, March 3, 2013
HANDICAP:

Buck Hill Thursday

Medal

nNnnoOKonono oo

PAR:
PAR:

Points Bonus

QO WWhrASASMDMOIO

10.47
4.57
11.50
7.28
5.38
5.05
14.10
9.32
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.94
27.07

Time-Blue

30.52
29.86
33.40
30.78
33.50
33.66
34.78
36.01

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

13.29
10.84
23.98
14.25
24.35
24.94
29.10
33.67

N/A

N/A

2.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

30.46
29.62
33.43
30.78
32.65
33.28
34.89
36.91

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

12.52

9.42
23.49
13.71
20.61
22.94
28.89
36.35



2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

MARK
STEVE
MARIA
KIRK
CHRIS
BOB
MARCI
BRUCE
BILL
RICK

SCORE

AJKITT

TIME:
TIME:

Tasmanian Snow Devils

LAST NAME

WEGMILLER
SPONSLER
KIMMES
SHELLUM
NEE
CUMMINGS
FRANZEN
RIVERS

HOH
FITZGERALD

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

8.9
13.96
19.87
17.33
24.57

25.5
36.9
37.24

28
31
34
34
40.65

27.47
27.61

Sunday, March 3, 2013
HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Medal

nmOOTTUTTUODT

Points Bonus

OO WWhHpSHOorLoOor01Ol

7.09
4.03
2.12
0.66
5.42
4.49
13.09
3.75
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.94
27.07

Time-Blue

30.10
30.90
32.54
31.61
34.41
33.81
37.15
37.20
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

11.73
14.70
20.79
17.33
27.73
25.50
37.90
38.08

4.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

29.48
30.85
32.45
31.98
33.72
34.31
37.06
37.15
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

8.90
13.96
19.87
18.14
24.57
26.75
36.90
37.24



2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

JOEL
DAN
ALYSSA
NANCY
BRENT
JULI
MEGAN
DAVE
RON
BILL

SCORE

AJKITT

TIME:
TIME:

The InTurns

LAST NAME Best HC

KLEIN 36.35
AKINS 27.32

WOLNEY
GIVEN
SKILLMAN
SKILLMAN
SMITH
HURLEY
HOYT
GIVEN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

= 00 00 00

27.47
27.61

Buck Hill Wednesday Day

Medal

G
G

Sunday, March 3, 2013
HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO0 OOO b

1.64
0.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.94
27.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

38.52

34.30
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

42.98
27.32

0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

36.91

34.96
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

36.35
29.15



2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:
RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

PETE
LEE
CHARLIE
KRISTEN
PERRY
DOUG
SANDY
GENE
JIM

SCORE

AJKITT HANDICAP:
TIME: 27.47 PAR:
TIME: 27.61 PAR:

Zicke Zacke Zicke Zacke Wild Mountain Sunday Day

LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points Bonus
MORENO 7.24 P 5 8.75
LARSON 12.77 P 5 1.22
CHAPMAN 16.18 G 4 11.81
MCPHERSON 26.91 G 4 11.08
VARIN 19.91 G 4 8.08
FOSTER 25.56 G 4 0.43
GROE 40.41 S 3 12.58
DUENOW 57.83 B 2 10.16
MAJORS 0 0.00
-- 0 0.00
6 Skiers 26

7 Skiers 29

8 Skiers 31

9 Skiers 31

Bonus 64.11

Sunday, March 3, 2013

1.98
26.94
27.07

Time-Blue

29.43
30.38
32.45
34.19
33.13
34.64
38.04
42.52

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.24
12.77 DNF
20.45
26.91
22.98
28.58
41.20
57.83

2.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

29.03
N/A
31.45
34.52
32.46
33.99
38.01
42.93
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

7.24

16.18
27.52
19.91
25.56
40.41
58.59



2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:
RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

CRAIG
SCOTT
BRAD
RICH
JIM
PAUL

AJ KITT

Rut Riders
LAST NAME

STUBBINS
MALMSTEN
STRATTON
MADDEN

NELSON
ABZUG

ELSASS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

TIME:
TIME:

Best HC

9.20
10.62
11.05
23.61

19
19
19
19
21.48

27.47
27.61

Sunday, March 3, 2013
HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Medal

[@2mviiaviinv)

Points

O O O0OO0OOOh~OO OO,

Bonus

8.79
7.37
0.94
4.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.94
27.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

29.64
29.80
30.42
33.44
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

10.02
10.62 DNF
12.92
24.13

3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.56
N/A

30.06

33.46
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

9.20

11.05
23.61



2013 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
MIKE
TODD
DALE
GARY
CRAIG
ADAM
ERIC
TONY
DOUG

SCORE

AJ KITT

Bucket Boys
LAST NAME

WHITE
MCFADDEN
BREWER
SCHLOSSER
BALL

KILBANE
STAUFENBERG
MINTALAR
MEIXELSPERGER
CLEARY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

TIME:
TIME:

Best HC

20.27
20.61
22.94
39.01
33.67

18
18
18
18
41.45

Sunday, March 3, 2013

HANDICAP:
27.47 PAR:
27.61 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Medal

nnoono

OO OO0 WWhrDbb

Points Bonus

7.72
5.38
5.05
13.98
9.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.94
27.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

32.40
33.50
33.66
38.68
36.01
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R
ZE

20.27
24.35
24.94
43.58
33.67

0.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

32.69
32.65
33.28
37.63
36.91
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

20.76
20.61
22.94
39.01
36.35



